Image may differ from the original product
CORE ATTRIBUTES
Product name Compacta
Housing type Swivel castor
Standard EN12528 - Furniture Castors
Load capacity at 3 km/h 23 kg
Load capacity Static 46 kg
Temperature range (Minimum) -20 °C
Temperature range (Maximum) 60 °C
Overall height 60 mm
Overall weight 0.082 kg
WHEEL
Body material Polypropylene
Tread material Thermoplastic rubber
Bearing Plain bearing
Axle Riveted
Threadguards Without threadguard
Diameter 50 mm
Tread width 23 mm
Hardness of tread (A) 87 Shore A
HOUSING
Material fork Steel sheet, light
Fork shape Twin wheel housing, closed, with
dome
Swivel bearing One ball race
Offset 22 mm
Swivel radius 47 mm
Swivel interference 94 mm
FITTING
Fitting type Bolt hole
Bolt hole diameter 8 mm
© Copyright 2025 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 25 November 2025 1/1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
COMPACTA
1530PJO050P30
EAN 4031582425369